2017 OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD STANDARDS FOR COMPETITION:

EVENT

HJ

PV

LJ

TJ

SP

DT

JT

100

200

400

800

1600

3200

110HH

3001H

4 X100 R

4 X400 R

4 X800 R

* = Guidelines for competition. Everyone competes. No one will be cut who is here and works hard.
** = Competition by standard and also by the top twenty-four entries, except in the PV which is 18.

TEAM*

5-0

8-0

16-0

32-0

30-0

80-0

90-0

13.0

26.5

1:02.0

2:30.0

6:00.0

12:30.0

22.0

51.0

100, 200 & 400
200, 400 & 800

400, 800 & 1600

*** = Competition by standard only.
O. T.P.S. =0ne Team Per School.
For F.A.T. standard add 0.24 to all running events.

Bold print = FCIAC changed in 2017. CIAC changed in 2017.

FCIAC **

5-6

10-0

19-0

38-6

38-6

110-0

135-0

115

23.9

53.8

2:06.5

4:44.0

10:20.0

18.5

45.5

O.T.P.S.

O.T.P.S.

O.T.P.S.

CIAC ‘LL> ***

5-10

11-0

20-0

39-6

41-0

115-0

140-0

115

23.8

53.5

2:05.5

4:39.0

10:10.0

16.7

43.0

46.3

3:40.0

8:50.0



